8.

9.

AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
January 13, 2026

. Call to Order

. Opening Prayer

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Elect President of Council

. Council Committee Assignments

. Board of Zoning Appeals Appointments

Stanley Marshalek 2026-2030
Alisa Hall 2026-2029
Ryan Berg 2026-2028

. Cemetery Board Appointment

Wendell Cole 2026-2028
Save A Lot Donation

Minutes of December 9, 2025 Regular Meeting

10. Approval of Bills

11. Recognize guest from the floor

12. Old Business

A. Pritchard Ave Bridge

B. RCAP Team Building Course

C. 2026 Celebrations

D. Reducing Speed limits

E. E Washington ST Paving update
F. Swimming Pool update

13. New Business

A. Hiring of M. Greenlief — FT Officer

A. Hiring of S. Stephen — PT Officer

B. Hiring of S. Daub - PT position S Boyd held for courts

C. Hiring of H. Dailey — PT Officer

C. Resignation of M. Fee — PT Dispatcher

D. Resignation of D. Berkheimer — PT Officer

E. Delinquent tax notice McBane Property village has an easement
F. Catch basin W Lincoln Way

G. Catch basin S Lincoln Ave

H. Paving SR 164 drainage improvements on W Washington St
l. Village Hall Roof

J. Removal of Trees W Washington ST

14. Fiscal Officer's Report

15. Mayor’s Financial Report



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

AGENDA
LISBON VILLAGE COUNCIL REGULAR MEETING
January 13, 2026

Street Department Report

Fire Department Report

Cemetery Report

Parks Report

Board of Public Affairs Report

Zoning

Miscellaneous

Executive Session — Employment of a public employee

Adjournment



